
STUDY ABROAD INFO SESSIONS

These group sessions are another way to learn 
about some popular programs. Not available 
for all programs.

Students who attend the ENTIRE session will 
fulfill the mandatory OIE advising requirements
for the programs covered. Students can also 
complete this requirement in a one-on-one
meeting with the OIE advisor for the program.

MORE INFO: du.edu/abroad

for specific programs & countries

New Zealand

London (UK)

Lund U-Foundational (Sweden)

U of Glasgow-Foundational (UK)

Japan

Bangkok (Thailand)

Newcastle (Australia)

Ireland

London (UK)

Berlin (Germany)

The Netherlands

Pecs (Hungary)

Cyprus

New Zealand

Oct 8 (Tue)     4-5   @ AAC 340

Oct 17 (Thu)    12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 16 (Wed)  3-4  @ AAC 340

Oct 11 (Fri)      12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 9 (Wed)   12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 9 (Wed)   12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 7 (Mon)   12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 24 (Thu)    12-1 @ AAC 340

Nov 1 (Fri)      12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 25 (Fri)     12-1 @ AAC 340

Oct 24 (Thu)     4-5 @ AAC 340

Nov 7 (Thu)     12-1 @ AAC 340

Nov 7 (Thu)     12-1 @ Sturm 251

Nov 14 (Thu)   12-1 @ AAC 340


